Measure events and any delays that cannot be made up and that have

lasting impacts on the final finish time owing to defaults of the Owner' Any

extension after the abovementioned period shall be mutually decided

between the Parties subiect to the Developer making payment of Rs 2,400/-

(Rupees two thousand and four hundred) towards compensation for

delaying the handing over of the Owner's Allocation as pel the

specifications mentioned in the 2'd Schedule below and as Per the

provisions of this Agreement (Specifications);

(d) Remain responsible for material compliance with all statutory